

V

C.A.No. 2600-2602 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.4-6 In
Civil Appeal No.2600-2602/1998

M/S. JOHN TINSON & CO. PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.K. MALHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)

Date : 28/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

For Appellant (s) Mr. Praveen Kumar, adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent (s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No one appears.
No orders on the early hearing application.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master