

>

C.A.No. 2600-2602 OF 1998
ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 13-15 In Civil Appeal Nos.2600-2602/1998

M/S. JOHN TINSON & CO. PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.K. MALHAN & ORS.
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/11/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajiv Sawhney, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
1 & 2 Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

Nos.3-9 Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

There is no urgency.
Put up the appeals in usual course.
The prayer for sending back the records to enable
for recording the shares is allowed. Records in question
may be sent back to the High Court of Himachal Pradesh
who is requested to send back the records after recording
the shares.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@
AA
Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA