

ITEM NO.1(Part-heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).2600-2602 OF 1998

M/S. JOHN TINSON & CO. PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.K. MALHAN (D) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO.2603 of 1998,

C.A. No.2604/1998,

SLP(C) Nos.718-719/2001 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Sawhney, Sr. Adv.

in CA 2600-02/99, Mr. Ravi Kant Chadha, Adv.

SLP(C) Nos. Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

718-719/2001

In CA 2603/98, Mr.Arun K.Sinha, Adv.

2604/98

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Jugnu Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th August, 2005.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master